
Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Center fire pistol

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Sankthansholet

Event-ID :

Stevneleder: Helge Olden

Class V45 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 FJELD Ole Henning NOR 96 97 90 96 93 92 11* 564 Gold

2 WOLL Ingar NOR 94 92 92 89 97 98 20* 562 Silver

3 HOFF Håvard NOR 89 94 93 98 95 93 10* 562 Bronze

4 FLEMING Jouko FIN 91 91 89 96 96 96 13* 559

5 BØRVE Sjur NOR 93 90 91 89 92 90 10* 545

6 STØLE Reidun Ann NOR 92 82 97 89 92 92 11* 544

7 MULTRAM Marek EST 94 94 92 85 90 84  9* 539

8 ANDERSEN Niels Dalhoff DEN 92 91 87 90 87 82  4* 529

9 VIK Roger NOR 86 89 88 91 77 88  1* 519

10 KVANDAL Audun NOR 78 77 74 77 77 84  0* 467

11 FRIBERG Susanna SWE 71 64 76 84 89 82  2* 466

Class V55 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 DANIELSSON Jan Olov SWE 95 96 94 96 97 98 17* 576 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 LIEN Frank NOR 93 90 92 95 97 96 15* 563 Silver

3 HEMBRE Roar NOR 92 92 95 94 91 91  7* 555 Bronze

4 VANNEBO Målfrid NOR 91 94 91 86 91 87  6* 540

5 WIVESTAD Are NOR 93 90 90 87 85 92  8* 537

6 JENSEN John B. DEN 91 82 96 91 87 89  7* 536

7 HAMMER Rune NOR 86 86 87 88 93 90  5* 530

8 OLDEN Helge NOR 83 87 90 88 91 90  2* 529

9 ANDREASEN Bo L. DEN 85 89 88 79 93 91  2* 525

10 ALANKO Veikko FIN 92 86 79 95 83 80  3* 515

11 FRIBERG Stefan SWE 81 77 85 88 86 74  3* 491

VIK Bjørn Harald NOR DNF

Class V65 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 BROBERG Arnold SWE 89 90 92 91 94 90  7* 546 Gold

2 KRÅKEVIK Jakob NOR 93 91 83 91 93 94  6* 545 Silver

3 MAGNUSSON Tore SWE 88 92 92 89 91 88 13* 540 Bronze

4 IACOBEUS Hans SWE 90 91 95 86 83 92  7* 537

Class V70 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 DOVOLIL Jan DEN 90 92 95 92 94 86 12* 549 Gold

2 SEPPÄ Hannu FIN 85 85 82 91 89 90  5* 522 Silver

3 JAUHIAINEN Reino FIN 87 88 91 91 81 83  5* 521 Bronze

4 HÄKKINEN Erkki FIN 81 80 85 82 79 83  4* 490

5 VIRTANEN Seppo FIN 81 70 80 81 89 73  3* 474
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Class V75 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 BROKS Asmund NOR 93 92 88 94 94 95 11* 556 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 REINHAMRE Kent SWE 89 95 90 89 87 87 10* 537 Silver

3 STAI Erik NOR 90 90 89 77 84 85  7* 515 Bronze

4 KÃRNÃ Pentti FIN 83 89 85 78 88 84  3* 507

5 LANGØ Gunnar NOR 83 74 84 84 73 81  3* 479

6 KAASIKU Endel EST 61 85 86 63 65 55  1* 415



Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Center fire pistol teams

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Sankthansholet

Class V45 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 1 279 283 275 283 285 283 41x 1688 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

FJELD Ole Henning 96 97 90 96 93 92 11x 564

WOLL Ingar 94 92 92 89 97 98 20x 562

HOFF Håvard 89 94 93 98 95 93 10x 562

2 NORWAY 2 278 263 271 269 277 276 27x 1634 Silver

BØRVE Sjur 93 90 91 89 92 90 10x 545

KRÅKEVIK Jakob 93 91 83 91 93 94  6x 545

STØLE Reidun Ann 92 82 97 89 92 92 11x 544

3 FINLAND 270 265 259 282 260 259 21x 1595 Bronze

FLEMING Jouko 91 91 89 96 96 96 13x 559

JAUHIAINEN Reino 87 88 91 91 81 83  5x 521

ALANKO Veikko 92 86 79 95 83 80  3x 515

4 NORWAY 3 255 260 253 254 245 259  7x 1526

VANNEBO Målfrid 91 94 91 86 91 87  6x 540

VIK Roger 86 89 88 91 77 88  1x 519

KVANDAL Audun 78 77 74 77 77 84  0x 467

Class V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 1 271 268 274 277 281 277 27x 1648 Gold

LIEN Frank 93 90 92 95 97 96 15x 563

HEMBRE Roar 92 92 95 94 91 91  7x 555

HAMMER Rune 86 86 87 88 93 90  5x 530

2 DENMARK 266 263 279 262 274 266 21x 1610 Silver

DOVOLIL Jan 90 92 95 92 94 86 12x 549

JENSEN John B. 91 82 96 91 87 89  7x 536

ANDREASEN Bo L. 85 89 88 79 93 91  2x 525

3 SWEDEN 265 268 269 273 270 259 30x 1604 Bronze

DANIELSSON Jan Olov 95 96 94 96 97 98 17x 576

REINHAMRE Kent 89 95 90 89 87 87 10x 537

FRIBERG Stefan 81 77 85 88 86 74  3x 491
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NORWAY 2 248 256 269 175 176 182 10x DNF

WIVESTAD Are 93 90 90 87 85 92  8x 537

OLDEN Helge 83 87 90 88 91 90  2x 529

VIK Bjørn Harald DNF

Class V65 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 267 273 279 266 268 270 27x 1623 Gold

BROBERG Arnold 89 90 92 91 94 90  7x 546

MAGNUSSON Tore 88 92 92 89 91 88 13x 540

IACOBEUS Hans 90 91 95 86 83 92  7x 537

Class V70 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 FINLAND 247 235 247 254 257 246 12x 1486 Gold

SEPPÄ Hannu 85 85 82 91 89 90  5x 522

HÄKKINEN Erkki 81 80 85 82 79 83  4x 490

VIRTANEN Seppo 81 70 80 81 89 73  3x 474

Class V75 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 266 256 261 255 251 261 21x 1550 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

BROKS Asmund 93 92 88 94 94 95 11x 556

STAI Erik 90 90 89 77 84 85  7x 515

LANGØ Gunnar 83 74 84 84 73 81  3x 479


